Kuwait Purebred Arabian Horse Show
(KPAHS) (C National)

Bait Al Arab,

Kuwait

12 Jan 2022, Yearling Fillies

A

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: BHN
GHANAYEM
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Bader
Mohammed
AlHamlan

Name: JOUD
ALHAMAD

Colour: grey
Owner: ALHAMAD
STUD

Name: BHR LAILA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Albuhairi
Stud

Name: HIND
ALBADAH
Colour: grey

Owner: Falah Husain

Falah

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

hui

ECAHO
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: ESHQ
ALNSAFY

Colour: grey

Owner:
AbdulRahman
Hathlan Al Rasheedi

Name: MH
RAYYANAH
Colour: grey
Owner: MH
ARABIANS

Name: HMF
RIHANNA

Colour: grey
Owner: ALFAYYAD
STUD

Name: AW
MUNEERAH
Colour: grey
Owner: AW
ARABIANS -
AIWAWAN

Name: ABHAR
EMNEARAH
Colour: grey
Owner: Abhar
Arabians
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10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: WADHAA
Colour: grey

Owner: Farraj
Abdullah AlSubaiei

Name: KRC ALREEM
Colour: bay

Owner: KUWAIT
RIDING CENTER

Name:
MABTHOOTHA
ALSAFAT

Colour: grey

Owner: Almail Stud

Name: AW JAHARA
Colour: grey
Owner: AW
ARABIANS -
AIWAWAN

Name: SARAH AL
DHARI

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AlDhari Stud
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15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

Name: ALJAZI
ALKHUYOUT
Colour: bay
Owner: AlKhuyout
Stud

Name: ZAINA
FAILAKA

Colour: grey

Owner: Failaka stud

Name: SE SULTANA
Colour: grey

Owner: SE
ALMEKHYAL STUD

Name: ASAYEL KADI

Colour: grey
Owner: Asayel Stud

Name: GAZAL ALAD
Colour: grey

Owner: Khaled
almarri
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0 Name: WADHA
ALHABROOT
Colour: grey
Owner: Rashed
Faleh AlHajri

Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG
B.F. [1Bérengere Fayt, FR

C.V. 11 Christine Valette, FR
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE
A.S. = Amira Safady Nasr, NL
K.O. = Kathleen Ohlsson, SE

No detailed scorecard available
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